Specifications
SKU: BOLSM220
Description:
Surface Mount Steel Bollard 220mm x
1200mm High
Material: Galvansied steel with powder caoted finish
Colour: Yellow
Tape: Fitted with red class 1 reflective tape
Height: 1200mm
Diameter: 220mm
Wall Thickness: 5mm
Weight: 35kg
Base: 320mm base diameter
Fixings:
 Fixing kit included
4 x M10 Coach Screws 100mm, washers
and nylon plugs
1300 049 246 www.safetyxpress.com.au
PRODUCT INFORMATION &
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Bollard Surface Mount 220mm x 1200mm High - Steel
Install this 1200mm Surface Mount bollard where you need
safety and security and get the job done properly.
The Surface Mount 1200mm Bollard has a removable top cap
which can be concrete filled, and is powdercoated safety yellow
with Class 1 red reflective band.
	Bollard Surface Mount 220mm x 1200mm High - Steel